
 

 

 

MEDALLION OF EXCELLENCE AWARDS 
2018-19 

 

KEY DATES

APPLICATION GOOGLE FORM LINK Friday, November 30 

EMAILED TO PRINCIPALS

 

COMPLETED APPLICATIONS DUE TO NEWS-JOURNAL Monday, January 14 

Must be submitted by 5:00pm

 

APPLICATIONS DISTRIBUTED TO JUDGES Wednesday, January 23

 

APPLICATIONS REVIEWED BY JUDGES January 24 – February 11 

 

JUDGES MEET TO DETERMINE WINNERS February 12 or February 13

The Daytona Beach News-Journal, 901 6 ​th St. 9:30 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. 

1st ​ floor Executive Conference Room

 

PRINCIPALS NOTIFIED OF WINNERS (EMAIL) Friday, February 15 

 

WINNERS’ PUBLIC INFO SHEETS TO EDITORIAL Thursday, February 21

 

WINNING STUDENTS NOTIFIED (EMAIL) Thursday, February 21 

 

STUDENTS, SCHOOL ADMIN INVITATIONS MAILED Monday, February 25

 

WINNERS’ PHOTOS TAKEN Friday, March 4 – Friday, March 16 

Staff photographers on high school campuses (Spring Break March 18-25)

 

DEADLINE FOR BANQUET ATTENDEES TO RSVP Friday, March 29

 

 



 

WINNERS’ PHOTOS & BIOS PUBLISHED Sunday, April 7 

in Sunday’s News-Journal   

 

MEDALLIONS BANQUET & AWARDS CEREMONY Wednesday, April 10 

Daytona 500 Club 6:00pm – 8:00 pm  

 

  


